DecoLumı
D E C O L U M I  L I G H T I N G  T E C H N O L O G I E S
TRACK SPOT/ LUXY R1 Item Code TRK30
TRACK SPOT/ LUXY R1
DESCRIPTION
LUXY R1 is an adjustable cylindirical body form track spotlight with CoB LED
light source and high efficient aluminium reflector integrated. The luminaire body
material made by aluminium injection type with innovative passive cooling

PRODUCT SELECTION
ORDER CODE POWER
(W)
LUMEN
(lm)
CCT
(K)
CRI
(Ra)
BODY
FORM
BODY
COLOUR IP MOUNTING CONTROL
TYPE
DIAMETER
(mm)
H
(mm)
TRK30.00.4.1.30K11SW 10W 1300 3000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL WHITE IP20 TRACK ON-OFF 75 205
TRK30.00.4.1.30K12SW 10W 1300 3000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL BLACK IP20 TRACK ON-OFF 75 205
TRK30.00.4.1.30K11DA 10W 1300 3000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL WHITE IP20 TRACK DALI 75 205
TRK30.00.4.1.30K12DA 10W 1300 3000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL BLACK IP20 TRACK DALI 75 205
TRK30.00.4.1.40K11SW 10W 1300 4000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL WHITE IP20 TRACK ON-OFF 75 205
TRK30.00.4.1.40K12SW 10W 1300 4000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL BLACK IP20 TRACK ON-OFF 75 205
TRK30.00.4.1.40K11DA 10W 1300 4000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL WHITE IP20 TRACK DALI 75 205
TRK30.00.4.1.40K12DA 10W 1300 4000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL BLACK IP20 TRACK DALI 75 205
TRK30.00.4.2.30K11SW 15W 1950 3000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL WHITE IP20 TRACK ON-OFF 75 205
TRK30.00.4.2.30K12SW 15W 1950 3000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL BLACK IP20 TRACK ON-OFF 75 205
TRK30.00.4.2.30K11DA 15W 1950 3000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL WHITE IP20 TRACK DALI 75 205
TRK30.00.4.2.30K12DA 15W 1950 3000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL BLACK IP20 TRACK DALI 75 205
TRK30.00.4.2.40K11SW 15W 1950 4000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL WHITE IP20 TRACK ON-OFF 75 205
TRK30.00.4.2.40K12SW 15W 1950 4000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL BLACK IP20 TRACK ON-OFF 75 205
TRK30.00.4.2.40K11DA 15W 1950 4000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL WHITE IP20 TRACK DALI 75 205
TRK30.00.4.2.40K12DA 15W 1950 4000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL BLACK IP20 TRACK DALI 75 205
TRK30.00.4.3.30K11SW 20W 2600 3000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL WHITE IP20 TRACK ON-OFF 75 205
TRK30.00.4.3.30K12SW 20W 2600 3000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL BLACK IP20 TRACK ON-OFF 75 205
TRK30.00.4.3.30K11DA 20W 2600 3000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL WHITE IP20 TRACK DALI 75 205
TRK30.00.4.3.30K12DA 20W 2600 3000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL BLACK IP20 TRACK DALI 75 205
TRK30.00.4.3.40K11SW 20W 2600 4000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL WHITE IP20 TRACK ON-OFF 75 205
TRK30.00.4.3.40K12SW 20W 2600 4000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL BLACK IP20 TRACK ON-OFF 75 205
TRK30.00.4.3.40K11DA 20W 2600 4000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL WHITE IP20 TRACK DALI 75 205
TRK30.00.4.3.40K12DA 20W 2600 4000K >80 CYLINDIRICAL BLACK IP20 TRACK DALI 75 205